Ref. No.: St.CPS/2024/25/DS/05
DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMS - CLASS VI to IX & XI-XII/ CLASS -X: PT-11

St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority)

(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)
F - Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18

Circular

Tel.: 45535761, 45535762

Date: 12.08.2024

Date Day Vi Vil Vil IX X Xl Xi
Physics/B.Studies/ Pol.
11.09.24 |Wednesday |Maths Science Sc. Accountancy/Bio./CSc.
12.09.24 | Thursday Social Science Social Science |Maths
13.09.24 |Friday English Hindi Psychology English
14.09.24 |Saturday Second Saturday
15.09.24 |Sunday Sunday
16.09.24 [Monday Eid
17.09.24 | Tuesday Maths Punjabi/French |French Maths Chemistry/Economics
18.09.24 |Wednesday |Science Social Science |English Hindi
19.09.24 | Thursday English Physical Education Psychology
20.09.24 |Friday Hindi Pb./Skt./Fr./GK [Maths Science
21.09.24 |Saturday Computer/Dr English Maths
22.09.24 |Sunday Sunday
Accountancy/Bio./
23.09.24 [Monday Social Science |Science CSc. " |Physical Education
24.09.24 | Tuesday .|Maths Science Social Science
Retail/Mass Physics/B.Studies/
25.09.24 [Wednesday |Pb./Skt./Fr./GK |Pb./Skt./Fr./GK Media/Painting Pol. Sc.
26.09.24 | Thursday English IT/Health Care |English
Retail/Mass Media/
27.09.24 |Friday Computer/Dr Hindi Chemistry/Economics |Painting
28.09.24 |Saturday Computer/Dr Hindi [IT/Health Care
NOTE: -

1. Exam. timings are from 8.30 a.m. to 12.00 noon.
2. Reading Time will be of 15 minutes i.e. from 8.45 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.
3. Regular classes will start from 30.09.2024
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Result PTM will be held on 19.10.2024

Wt

Neelam Sharma

Examination Incharge



